
  

 
 

 

 

 

TERM DATES FOR 2023/24 ACADEMIC YEAR  
 

 

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 1 
First Day of School Sunday 20 August 2023 

National Day Sunday 24 September 2023 

Long Weekend Thursday 2 November 2023 

Term 1 Holiday End of Thursday 16 November 2023 

Term 2  

First Day of Term 2 Sunday 26 November 2023 
Long Weekend Sunday 17 December 2023 

Midterm 2 Holiday End of Thursday 4 January 2024 

First Day after Midterm 2 Holiday Sunday 14 January 2024 

Long Weekend Sunday 28 January 2024 

SFD & Term 2 Holiday End of Thursday 22 February 2024 

Term 3  
First Day of Term 3 Sunday 3 March 2024 
Eid Al-Fitr Holiday End of Thursday 28 March 2024 

First Day after Eid Al-Fitr Holiday Monday 15 April 2024 

Long Weekend Thursday 2 May 2024 

Summer Holiday for Students End of Monday 10 June 2024 

First Day of School 2024/25 Sunday 18 August 2024 


